

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.154274/2022 -Application for Impleadment and
I.A No.154275/2022-Application for direction in
Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.16325-16326/2022

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02-09-2022
in MAT No. 957/2022 and 02-09-2022 in MAT No. 993/2022 passed by
the High Court at Calcutta)

MANIK BHATTACHARYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMESH MALIK & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.136943/2022-EXEMPTION FROM FILING
C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Date : 12-10-2022 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

For parties

Mr. Parthiv K. Goswami, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Diksha Rai, AOR
Mr. Kumar Pal Chopra, Adv.
Ms. Ragini Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Amit Pawan, AOR
Mr. Joydeep Majumdar, Adv.

Mr. Rauf Rahim, AOR

Mr. Kabir Shankar Bose, Adv.
Mr. Amit Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Surjendu Sankar Das, AOR
Mr. Abhijeet, Adv.

Ms. Astha Sharma, AOR
Mr. Nipun Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Ravinder Singh, Adv.

...1/-

Mr. Kunal Chatterji, AOR
Ms. Maitrayee Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Bansal, Adv.

Ms. Shalini Kaul, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the applications for direction and impleadment mentioned before us today be listed on 17.10.2022.

Let the advance copies of the applications be served upon the learned counsel for Directorate of Enforcement and other appearing respondents.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR